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-59
Imbalzano Paolo Club 300 Ancona57,3 Senior 138,0120N S San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2011 155,0 1
Giummarra Franco Forma Club Monza55,5 Master 3 73,4720 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2012 80,0 2
Cerasa Vincenzo Daniel Master Trapani54,1 Subjunior 70,6575 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2013 75,0 3
Galbiati Marco Forma Club Monza40,2 Subjunior 0,0000 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2014 25,0 4

-66
Crescentini Federico Forma Club Monza64,5 Senior 144,0720N S San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2011 180,0 1
Signani Nicola Asd Ferrara65,4 Senior 122,6205 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2012 155,0 2
Frizzi Antonio Barbarian's Parma65,6 Senior 122,3105 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2013 155,0 3
Sukhwinder Kumar Asd Brescia64,3 Senior 122,3813 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2014 152,5 4
Pozza Christian Forma Club Monza64,5 Junior 120,0600N J San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2015 150,0 5
D' Alessandro Giovanni Se. At. Pe. Roma62,9 Master 1 120,6255N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2016 147,5 6
Nicosia Giuseppe Asd Canicattì64,6 Junior 91,9195 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2017 115,0 7
Simonotti Davide Forma Club Monza62,6 Subjunior 88,2790N Sj San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2018 107,5 8
Del Monte Libero Barbarian's Parma65,5 Raw 80,9853N M3 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\2019 102,5 9
Pinelli Luigi Roma Natural Power65,3 Junior 71,2980 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20110 90,0 10

-74
Costanzi Lanno Power Club Terni73,4 Master 1 148,3175N S M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2011 205,0 1
Lyubomyr Moseychuk Glasspo Milano73,1 Senior 132,4220 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2012 182,5 2
Pisasale Salvatore Toplifters Milano66,1 Senior 133,3140 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2013 170,0 3
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza72,2 Senior 120,8130 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2014 165,0 4
De Giovanni Nicolò Toplifters Milano73,9 Junior 117,0000N J San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2015 162,5 5
Masala Alesssio Se At Pe Roma70,7 Senior 96,6810 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2016 130,0 6
Giacco Francesco Toplifters Milano67,8 Subjunior 96,0375N Sj CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2017 125,0 7
Tiofilo Emanuele Asd Dynamic72,0 Raw 91,7125 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\2018 125,0 8
Garavaglia Andrea Toplifters Milano71,8 Junior 90,0620 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2019 122,5 9
Parolini Andrea Forma Club Monza69,7 Junior 90,2280 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20110 120,0 10
Nenci Federico Popeye Livorno67,8 Raw 92,1960 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20111 120,0 11
Carcano Mauro Toplifters Milano71,1 Raw 88,8720 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20112 120,0 12
Prescimone Fabio Joypowerlifting72,0 Raw 86,2098 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20113 117,5 13
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Mastrolonardo Antonio Asd Puglia74,0 Raw 79,1230 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20114 110,0 14
Concettoni Alessio Asd Dynamic71,6 Raw 81,0370 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20115 110,0 15
Sulpizi Riccardo Roma Natural73,2 Subjunior 79,7390 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20116 110,0 16
Malaspina Alessandro Asd Brescia71,1 Junior 77,7630 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20117 105,0 17
Canonico Matteo Asd Dynamic72,4 Raw 76,7235 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20118 105,0 18
Tura Tiziano Barbarian's Parma74,0 Raw 71,9300 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20119 100,0 19
Zerbino Pierluigi Joypowerlifting71,2 Raw 68,4315 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20120 92,5 20
Ceranto Gabriele Joypowerlifting70,7 Raw 66,9330 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20121 90,0 21
Dersi Samuele Toplifters Milano72,4 Junior 56,6293 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20122 77,5 22
Cambielli Davide Toplifters66,9 Junior 58,2450 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20123 75,0 23
Vignale Vittorio Toplifters Milano72,9 Master 2 50,8970 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20124 70,0 24

-83
Facciponte Marcello Asd Canicattì78,1 Senior 138,6600N S CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2011 200,0 1
Salvagio Daniele Daniel Master Trapani82,9 Master 1 131,9300N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2012 197,5 2
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza82,5 Master 2 130,6305N M2 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2013 195,0 3
Liguori Gennaro Master Trapani82,2 Senior 125,8875 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2014 187,5 4
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni79,4 Senior 126,9100 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2015 185,0 5
Carniel Simone Barbarian's Parma79,1 Junior 122,0490N J CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2016 177,5 6
Soffritti Simone Asd Ferrara75,5 Junior 122,3543 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2017 172,5 7
Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza75,1 Senior 121,0230 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2018 170,0 8
Fasano Mario Asd Puglia81,5 Senior 107,9840 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2019 160,0 9
Nardoni Antonio Power Club Ponsacco81,2 Raw 108,2240 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20110 160,0 10
Colacino Fabio Joypowerlifting83,0 Raw 103,4625 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20111 155,0 11
Palmisano Francisco Forma Club Monza76,0 Senior 105,9150 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20112 150,0 12
Coppari Noriano Power Club Terni76,1 Master 3 105,8250 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20113 150,0 13
Sulpizi Davide Roma Natural Power79,7 Master 1 99,2235 CecinaAssolti Panca 09\10\12\20114 145,0 14
Degiampietro Michele Body Planet Trento80,7 Master 1 98,4550 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20115 145,0 15
Pal Kumar Toplifters Milano79,5 Senior 95,9560 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20117 140,0 17
Cilia Rosario Power Gym Vittoria76,2 Senior 98,6720 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20118 140,0 18
Singh Gurdeep Barbarian's Parma80,5 Junior 95,2000 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20119 140,0 19
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Montanari Luca Nirvana Club Ancona81,2 Junior 94,6960 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20120 140,0 20
Casciati Massimiliano Roma Natural82,3 Senior 93,9260 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20121 140,0 21
Vitale Domenico Barbarian's Parma76,4 Junior 94,9860 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20122 135,0 22
De Luca Alesssio Lazio Powerliffting81,9 Junior 90,8415 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20123 135,0 23
Pisani Fabio Barbarian's Parma76,6 Raw 91,2990 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20124 130,0 24
Borsani Luca Toplifters Milano78,3 Raw 88,2555 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20125 127,5 25
Cipolla Alberto Power Gym Vittoria80,3 Raw 86,8403 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20126 127,5 26
Andreini Fabio Club 300 Ancona78,3 Raw 86,5250 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20127 125,0 27
Scucces Giuseppe Power Gym Vittoria77,3 Senior 83,7720 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20128 120,0 28
Cilia Giovanni Power Gym Vittoria80,3 Senior 81,7320 CeccinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20129 120,0 29
Fioletti Gabriele Joy Powerlifting74,1 Subjunior 82,6390N Sj CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20130 115,0 30
Gori Pasquale Toplifters Milano79,5 Raw 75,3940 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20131 110,0 31

-93
Marrone Achille Pescara Powerlifting91,5 Master 1 139,2820N M1 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2011 220,0 1
Formicola Fabio Lazio Powerlifting92,7 Master 1 135,2780 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2012 215,0 2
Bellandi Gianluca Asd Brescia93,0 Senior 131,9220 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2013 210,0 3
Duczynski Rafal Asd Brescia92,4 Senior 129,1705 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2014 205,0 4
Sanges Gino Forma Club Monza92,9 Master 1 125,7000 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2015 200,0 5
Silvas Alessandro Semiramide Olbia90,7 Senior 120,8210 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2206 190,0 6
Fiori Lorenzo Asd Bresscia91,1 Senior 120,5550 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2017 190,0 7
Marazzini Alessio Toplifters Milano92,2 Senior 115,1210 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2018 182,5 8
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza89,9 Senior 114,9840 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2019 180,0 9
La Rocca Andrea Joypowerlifting85,9 Senior 117,8100 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20110 180,0 10
Fulvi Fabiano Joypowerlifting91,4 Master 1 110,8625 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20111 175,0 11
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma92,3 Master 1 110,3375 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20112 175,0 12
Di Rocco Luciano Roma Natural Power83,9 Master 3 114,4193N M3 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20113 172,5 13
Vignale Simone Toplifters Milano84,2 Junior 112,5230N J CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20114 170,0 14
Baccaglini Gabriele Se. At. Pe. Roma89,7 Senior 108,7150 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20115 170,0 15
Comisso Angelo Toplifters Milano89,1 Senior 109,0890 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20116 170,0 16
Bonazzi Lorenzo Joypowerlifting90,1 Junior 105,2700 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20118 165,0 18
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Rolla Maurizio Popeye Livorno91,6 Master 2 90,1740 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20119 142,5 19
Chiarelli Girolamo Daniel Master Trapani86,5 Subjunior 91,2660N Sj San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20120 140,0 20
Rossi Sandro Lazio Powerlifting90,0 Master 2 86,1840 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20121 135,0 21
Mauro Alessandro Asd Dynamic84,8 Raw 88,9920 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20122 135,0 22
Portugalli Claudio Forma Club Monza88,4 Master 2 85,3830 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20123 132,5 23
Lauretta Salvatore Power Gym Vittoria89,8 Subjunior 83,0830 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20124 130,0 24
Giuliano Davide Asd Dynamic91,4 Raw 79,1875 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20125 125,0 25
Grzelczack Piotr Roma Natural91,6 Senior 72,7720 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20126 115,0 26
Filippi Marco Se At Pe Roma87,9 Raw 74,3245 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20127 115,0 27
Morini Stefano Asd Dynamic88,2 Raw 74,1865 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20128 115,0 28
Cilia Massimo Power Gym Vittoria91,5 Senior 69,6410 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20129 110,0 29
Greganti Giacomo Asd Dynamic88,5 Raw 70,8400 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20130 110,0 30
Santoro Saverio Asd Puglia85,6 Raw 65,5700 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20131 100,0 31
Andriani Ciro Asd Puglia91,0 Raw 63,4900 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20132 100,0 32
Abbinante Daniele Asd Puglia92,1 Raw 63,1100 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20133 100,0 33
Bastianelli Marco Asd Dynamic88,5 Raw 59,5700 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20134 92,5 34

-105
Montalbano Giovanni Daniel Master Trapani98,6 Senior 165,2670N S CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2011 270,0 1
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting104,8 Master 1 146,5100N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2012 245,0 2
Foroni Antonio Toplifters103,4 Senior 144,2160 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2013 240,0 3
Vaccaro Valerio Lazio Powerlifting99,0 Senior 134,4420 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2014 220,0 4
Nicolin Davide Forma Club Monza98,8 Junior 125,3780N J CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2015 205,0 5
Smecca Rosario Power Gym Vittoria97,7 Raw 116,7360 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\2016 190,0 6
Liuzzi Piero Toplifters Milano101,9 Senior 108,7380 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2017 180,0 7
Vincenti Fortunato Joypowerlifting99,1 Raw 106,8900 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\2018 175,0 8
Gioia Francesco Joypowerlifting93,7 Raw 97,0300 CecinaTrofeo Rraw 09\10\12\2019 155,0 9
Gamba Fabio Barbarian's Parma96,6 Raw 92,6100 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20110 150,0 10
Granara Giuseppe Barbarian's Parma102,1 Junior 72,4440 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20111 120,0 11

-120
Pelizza Francesco Barbarian's Parma119,1 Senior 139,6558N S CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2011 242,5 1
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Molino Alberto Lazio Powerlifting115,8 Master 1 136,3000N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2012 235,0 2
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma119,6 Senior 128,0265 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2013 222,5 3
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting117,6 Junior 115,5400N J CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2014 200,0 4
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza113,8 Senior 116,5400 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2015 200,0 5
Pollastri Paolo Asd Brescia118,8 Raw 115,2600 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\2016 200,0 6
Zangari Giuseppe Dark Side Cuneo108,3 Senior 113,8445 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2017 192,5 7
Minervino Daniele Toplifters Milano105,5 Senior 108,8795 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2018 182,5 8
Piazza Maurizio Power Club Terni111,3 Raw 101,1540 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\2019 172,5 9
Conti Massimo Dark Sside Cuneo118,7 Senior 97,9880 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20110 170,0 10
Sudano Francesco Sudus Clan Solaro107,0 Raw 92,0235 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20111 155,0 11

+120
Scorsone Alessandro Master Trapani127,0 Senior 144,8655N S CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2011 255,0 1
Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo136,2 Senior 123,4640 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2012 220,0 2
Ferrara Giuseppe Asd Puglia125,7 Raw 55,4970 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\2013 97,5 3
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Junior
Nicolin Davide Forma Club Monza98,8 -105 125,3780 N J CecinaAssoluti Panca1 09\10\12\201205,0 1
Soffritti Simone Asd Ferrara75,5 -83 122,3543 San ZenoneBertoletti2 17\19\06\201172,5 2
Carniel Simone Barbarian's Parma79,1 -83 122,0490 N J CecinaAssoluti Panca3 09\10\12\201177,5 3
Pozza Christian Forma Club Monza64,5 -66 120,0600 N J San ZenoneBertoletti4 17\19\06\201150,0 4
De Giovanni Nicolò Toplifters Milano73,9 -74 117,0000 N J San ZenoneBertoletti5 17\19\06\201162,5 5
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting117,6 -120 115,5400 N J CecinaAssoluti Panca6 09\10\12\201200,0 6
Vignale Simone Toplifters Milano84,2 -93 112,5230 N J CecinaAssoluti Panca7 09\10\12\201170,0 7
Bonazzi Lorenzo Joypowerlifting90,1 -93 105,2700 CecinaAssoluti Panca8 09\10\12\201165,0 8
Singh Gurdeep Barbarian's Parma80,5 -83 95,2000 CecinaAssoluti Panca9 09\10\12\201140,0 9
Vitale Domenico Barbarian's Parma76,4 -83 94,9860 San ZenoneBertoletti10 17\19\06\201135,0 10
Montanari Luca Nirvana Club Ancona81,2 -83 94,6960 CecinaAssoluti Panca11 09\10\12\201140,0 11
Nicosia Giuseppe Asd Canicattì64,6 -66 91,9195 CecinaAssoluti Panca12 09\10\12\201115,0 12
De Luca Alesssio Lazio Powerliffting81,9 -83 90,8415 CecinaAssoluti Panca13 09\10\12\201135,0 13
Parolini Andrea Forma Club Monza69,7 -74 90,2280 San ZenoneBertoletti14 17\19\06\201120,0 14
Garavaglia Andrea Toplifters Milano71,8 -74 90,0620 CecinaAssoluti Panca15 09\10\12\201122,5 15
Malaspina Alessandro Asd Brescia71,1 -74 77,7630 CecinaAssoluti Panca16 09\10\12\201105,0 16
Granara Giuseppe Barbarian's Parma102,1 -105 72,4440 CecinaAssoluti Panca17 09\10\12\201120,0 17
Pinelli Luigi Roma Natural Power65,3 -66 71,2980 San ZenoneBertoletti18 17\19\06\20190,0 18
Cambielli Davide Toplifters66,9 -74 58,2450 San ZenoneBertoletti19 17\19\06\20175,0 19
Dersi Samuele Toplifters Milano72,4 -74 56,6293 San ZenoneBertoletti20 17\19\06\20177,5 20

Master 1
Costanzi Lanno Power Club Terni73,4 -74 148,3175 N S M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca1 09\10\12\201205,0 1
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting104,8 -105 146,5100 N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca2 09\10\12\201245,0 2
Marrone Achille Pescara Powerlifting91,5 -93 139,2820 N M1 San ZenoneBertoletti3 17\19\06\201220,0 3
Molino Alberto Lazio Powerlifting115,8 -120 136,3000 N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca4 09\10\12\201235,0 4
Formicola Fabio Lazio Powerlifting92,7 -93 135,2780 San ZenoneBertoletti5 17\19\06\201215,0 5
Salvagio Daniele Daniel Master Trapani82,9 -83 131,9300 N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca6 09\10\12\201197,5 6
Sanges Gino Forma Club Monza92,9 -93 125,7000 San ZenoneBertoletti7 17\19\06\201200,0 7
D' Alessandro Giovanni Se. At. Pe. Roma62,9 -66 120,6255 N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca8 09\10\12\201147,5 8
Fulvi Fabiano Joypowerlifting91,4 -93 110,8625 CecinaAssoluti Panca9 09\10\12\201175,0 9
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma92,3 -93 110,3375 CecinaAssoluti Panca10 09\10\12\201175,0 10
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Sulpizi Davide Roma Natural Power79,7 -83 99,2235 CecinaAssolti Panca11 09\10\12\201145,0 11
Degiampietro Michele Body Planet Trento80,7 -83 98,4550 San ZenoneBertoletti12 17\19\06\201145,0 12

Master 2
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza82,5 -83 130,6305 N M2 CecinaAssoluti Panca1 09\10\12\201195,0 1
Rolla Maurizio Popeye Livorno91,6 -93 90,1740 CecinaAssoluti Panca2 09\10\12\201142,5 2
Rossi Sandro Lazio Powerlifting90,0 -93 86,1840 CecinaAssoluti Panca3 09\10\12\201135,0 3
Portugalli Claudio Forma Club Monza88,4 -93 85,3830 CecinaAssoluti Panca4 09\10\12\201132,5 4
Vignale Vittorio Toplifters Milano72,9 -74 50,8970 San ZenoneBertoletti5 17\19\06\20170,0 5

Master 3
Di Rocco Luciano Roma Natural Power83,9 -93 114,4193 N M3 CecinaAssoluti Panca1 09\10\12\201172,5 1
Coppari Noriano Power Club Terni76,1 -83 105,8250 CecinaAssoluti Panca2 09\10\12\201150,0 2
Giummarra Franco Forma Club Monza55,5 -59 73,4720 San ZenoneBertoletti3 17\19\06\20180,0 3

Raw
Smecca Rosario Power Gym Vittoria97,7 -105 116,7360 CecinaTrofeo Raw1 09\10\12\201190,0 1
Pollastri Paolo Asd Brescia118,8 -120 115,2600 CecinaTrofeo Raw2 09\10\12\201200,0 2
Nardoni Antonio Power Club Ponsacco81,2 -83 108,2240 CecinaTrofeo Raw3 09\10\12\201160,0 3
Vincenti Fortunato Joypowerlifting99,1 -105 106,8900 CecinaTrofeo Raw4 09\10\12\201175,0 4
Colacino Fabio Joypowerlifting83,0 -83 103,4625 CecinaTrofeo Raw5 09\10\12\201155,0 5
Piazza Maurizio Power Club Terni111,3 -120 101,1540 CecinaTrofeo Raw6 09\10\12\201172,5 6
Gioia Francesco Joypowerlifting93,7 -105 97,0300 CecinaTrofeo Rraw7 09\10\12\201155,0 7
Gamba Fabio Barbarian's Parma96,6 -105 92,6100 CecinaTrofeo Raw8 09\10\12\201150,0 8
Nenci Federico Popeye Livorno67,8 -74 92,1960 CecinaTrofeo Raw9 09\10\12\201120,0 9
Sudano Francesco Sudus Clan Solaro107,0 -120 92,0235 CecinaTrofeo Raw10 09\10\12\201155,0 10
Tiofilo Emanuele Asd Dynamic72,0 -74 91,7125 CecinaTrofeo Raw11 09\10\12\201125,0 11
Pisani Fabio Barbarian's Parma76,6 -83 91,2990 CecinaTrofeo Raw12 09\10\12\201130,0 12
Mauro Alessandro Asd Dynamic84,8 -93 88,9920 CecinaTrofeo Raw13 09\10\12\201135,0 13
Carcano Mauro Toplifters Milano71,1 -74 88,8720 CecinaTrofeo Raw14 09\10\12\201120,0 14
Borsani Luca Toplifters Milano78,3 -83 88,2555 CecinaTrofeo Raw15 09\10\12\201127,5 15
Cipolla Alberto Power Gym Vittoria80,3 -83 86,8403 CecinaTrofeo Raw16 09\10\12\201127,5 16
Andreini Fabio Club 300 Ancona 78,3 -83 86,5250 CecinaTrofeo Raw17 09\10\12\201125,0 17
Prescimone Fabio Joypowerlifting72,0 -74 86,2098 CecinaTrofeo Raw18 09\10\12\201117,5 18
Concettoni Alessio Asd Dynamic71,6 -74 81,0370 CecinaTrofeo Raw19 09\10\12\201110,0 19
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Del Monte Libero Barbarian's Parma65,5 -66 80,9853 N M3 CecinaTrofeo Raw20 09\10\12\201102,5 20
Giuliano Davide Asd Dynamic91,4 -93 79,1875 CecinaTrofeo Raw21 09\10\12\201125,0 21
Mastrolonardo Antonio Asd Puglia74,0 -74 79,1230 CecinaTrofeo Raw22 09\10\12\201110,0 22
Canonico Matteo Asd Dynamic72,4 -74 76,7235 CecinaTrofeo Raw23 09\10\12\201105,0 23
Gori Pasquale Toplifters Milano79,5 -83 75,3940 CecinaTrofeo Raw24 09\10\12\201110,0 24
Filippi Marco Se At Pe Roma87,9 -93 74,3245 CecinaTrofeo Raw25 09\10\12\201115,0 25
Morini Stefano Asd Dynamic88,2 -93 74,1865 CecinaTrofeo Raw26 09\10\12\201115,0 26
Tura Tiziano Barbarian's Parma74,0 -74 71,9300 CecinaTrofeo Raw27 09\10\12\201100,0 27
Greganti Giacomo Asd Dynamic88,5 -93 70,8400 CecinaTrofeo Raw28 09\10\12\201110,0 28
Zerbino Pierluigi Joypowerlifting71,2 -74 68,4315 CecinaTrofeo Raw29 09\10\12\20192,5 29
Ceranto Gabriele Joypowerlifting70,7 -74 66,9330 CecinaTrofeo Raw30 09\10\12\20190,0 30
Santoro Saverio Asd Puglia85,6 -93 65,5700 CecinaTrofeo Raw31 09\10\12\201100,0 31
Andriani Ciro Asd Puglia91,0 -93 63,4900 CecinaTrofeo Raw32 09\10\12\201100,0 32
Abbinante Daniele Asd Puglia92,1 -93 63,1100 CecinaTrofeo Raw33 09\10\12\201100,0 33
Bastianelli Marco Asd Dynamic88,5 -93 59,5700 CecinaTrofeo Raw34 09\10\12\20192,5 34
Ferrara Giuseppe Asd Puglia125,7 +120 55,4970 CecinaTrofeo Raw35 09\10\12\20197,5 35

Senior
Montalbano Giovanni Daniel Master Trapani98,6 -105 165,2670 N S CecinaAssoluti Panca1 09\10\12\201270,0 1
Scorsone Alessandro Master Trapani127,0 +120 144,8655 N S CecinaAssoluti Panca2 09\10\12\201255,0 2
Foroni Antonio Toplifters103,4 -105 144,2160 San ZenoneBertoletti3 17\19\06\201240,0 3
Crescentini Federico Forma Club Monza64,5 -66 144,0720 N S San ZenoneBertoletti4 17\19\06\201180,0 4
Pelizza Francesco Barbarian's Parma119,1 -120 139,6558 N S CecinaAssoluti Panca5 09\10\12\201242,5 5
Facciponte Marcello Asd Canicattì78,1 -83 138,6600 N S CecinaAssoluti Panca6 09\10\12\201200,0 6
Imbalzano Paolo Club 300 Ancona57,3 -59 138,0120 N S San ZenoneBertoletti7 17\19\06\201155,0 7
Vaccaro Valerio Lazio Powerlifting99,0 -105 134,4420 San ZenoneBertoletti8 17\19\06\201220,0 8
Pisasale Salvatore Toplifters Milano66,1 -74 133,3140 San ZenoneBertoletti9 17\19\06\201170,0 9
Lyubomyr Moseychuk Glasspo Milano73,1 -74 132,4220 San ZenoneBertoletti10 17\19\06\201182,5 10
Bellandi Gianluca Asd Brescia93,0 -93 131,9220 CecinaAssoluti Panca11 09\10\12\201210,0 11
Duczynski Rafal Asd Brescia92,4 -93 129,1705 San ZenoneBertoletti12 17\19\06\201205,0 12
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma119,6 -120 128,0265 San ZenoneBertoletti13 17\19\06\201222,5 13
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni79,4 -83 126,9100 CecinaAssoluti Panca14 09\10\12\201185,0 14
Liguori Gennaro Master Trapani82,2 -83 125,8875 CecinaAssoluti Panca15 09\10\12\201187,5 15
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Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo136,2 +120 123,4640 CecinaAssoluti Panca16 09\10\12\201220,0 16
Signani Nicola Asd Ferrara65,4 -66 122,6205 San ZenoneBertoletti17 17\19\06\201155,0 17
Sukhwinder Kumar Asd Brescia64,3 -66 122,3813 San ZenoneBertoletti18 17\19\06\201152,5 18
Frizzi Antonio Barbarian's Parma65,6 -66 122,3105 CecinaAssoluti Panca19 09\10\12\201155,0 19
Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza75,1 -83 121,0230 San ZenoneBertoletti20 17\19\06\201170,0 20
Silvas Alessandro Semiramide Olbia90,7 -93 120,8210 CecinaAssoluti Panca21 09\10\12\220190,0 21
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza72,2 -74 120,8130 San ZenoneBertoletti22 17\19\06\201165,0 22
Fiori Lorenzo Asd Bresscia91,1 -93 120,5550 CecinaAssoluti Panca23 09\10\12\201190,0 23
La Rocca Andrea Joypowerlifting85,9 -93 117,8100 CecinaAssoluti Panca24 09\10\12\201180,0 24
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza113,8 -120 116,5400 CecinaAssoluti Panca25 09\10\12\201200,0 25
Marazzini Alessio Toplifters Milano92,2 -93 115,1210 CecinaAssoluti Panca26 09\10\12\201182,5 26
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza89,9 -93 114,9840 CecinaAssoluti Panca27 09\10\12\201180,0 27
Zangari Giuseppe Dark Side Cuneo108,3 -120 113,8445 CecinaAssoluti Panca28 09\10\12\201192,5 28
Comisso Angelo Toplifters Milano89,1 -93 109,0890 CecinaAssoluti Panca29 09\10\12\201170,0 29
Minervino Daniele Toplifters Milano105,5 -120 108,8795 CecinaAssoluti Panca30 09\10\12\201182,5 30
Liuzzi Piero Toplifters Milano101,9 -105 108,7380 San ZenoneBertoletti31 17\19\06\201180,0 31
Baccaglini Gabriele Se. At. Pe. Roma89,7 -93 108,7150 San ZenoneBertoletti32 17\19\06\201170,0 32
Fasano Mario Asd Puglia81,5 -83 107,9840 CecinaAssoluti Panca33 09\10\12\201160,0 33
Palmisano Francisco Forma Club Monza76,0 -83 105,9150 CecinaAssoluti Panca34 09\10\12\201150,0 34
Cilia Rosario Power Gym Vittoria76,2 -83 98,6720 CecinaAssoluti Panca35 09\10\12\201140,0 35
Conti Massimo Dark Sside Cuneo118,7 -120 97,9880 CecinaAssoluti Panca36 09\10\12\201170,0 36
Masala Alesssio Se At Pe Roma70,7 -74 96,6810 CecinaAssoluti Panca37 09\10\12\201130,0 37
Pal Kumar Toplifters Milano79,5 -83 95,9560 San ZenoneBertoletti38 17\19\06\201140,0 38
Casciati Massimiliano Roma Natural82,3 -83 93,9260 CecinaAssoluti Panca39 09\10\12\201140,0 39
Scucces Giuseppe Power Gym Vittoria77,3 -83 83,7720 CecinaAssoluti Panca40 09\10\12\201120,0 40
Cilia Giovanni Power Gym Vittoria80,3 -83 81,7320 CeccinaAssoluti Panca41 09\10\12\201120,0 41
Grzelczack Piotr Roma Natural91,6 -93 72,7720 CecinaAssoluti Panca42 09\10\12\201115,0 42
Cilia Massimo Power Gym Vittoria91,5 -93 69,6410 CecinaAssoluti Panca43 09\10\12\201110,0 43

Subjunior
Giacco Francesco Toplifters Milano67,8 -74 96,0375 N Sj CecinaAssoluti Panca1 09\10\12\201125,0 1
Chiarelli Girolamo Daniel Master Trapani86,5 -93 91,2660 N Sj San ZenoneBertoletti2 17\19\06\201140,0 2
Simonotti Davide Forma Club Monza62,6 -66 88,2790 N Sj San ZenoneBertoletti3 17\19\06\201107,5 3
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Lauretta Salvatore Power Gym Vittoria89,8 -93 83,0830 CecinaAssoluti Panca4 09\10\12\201130,0 4
Fioletti Gabriele Joy Powerlifting74,1 -83 82,6390 N Sj CecinaAssoluti Panca5 09\10\12\201115,0 5
Sulpizi Riccardo Roma Natural73,2 -74 79,7390 CecinaAssoluti Panca6 09\10\12\201110,0 6
Cerasa Vincenzo Daniel Master Trapani54,1 -59 70,6575 San ZenoneBertoletti7 17\19\06\20175,0 7
Galbiati Marco Forma Club Monza40,2 -59 0,0000 San ZenoneBertoletti8 17\19\06\20125,0 8
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Montalbano Giovanni Daniel Master Trapani98,6 -105 Senior 165,2670 N S CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2011 270,0
Costanzi Lanno Power Club Terni73,4 -74 Master 1 148,3175 N S M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2012 205,0
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting104,8 -105 Master 1 146,5100 N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2013 245,0
Scorsone Alessandro Master Trapani127,0 +120 Senior 144,8655 N S CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2014 255,0
Foroni Antonio Toplifters103,4 -105 Senior 144,2160 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2015 240,0
Crescentini Federico Forma Club Monza64,5 -66 Senior 144,0720 N S San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2016 180,0
Pelizza Francesco Barbarian's Parma119,1 -120 Senior 139,6558 N S CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2017 242,5
Marrone Achille Pescara Powerlifting91,5 -93 Master 1 139,2820 N M1 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\2018 220,0
Facciponte Marcello Asd Canicattì78,1 -83 Senior 138,6600 N S CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\2019 200,0
Imbalzano Paolo Club 300 Ancona57,3 -59 Senior 138,0120 N S San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20110 155,0
Molino Alberto Lazio Powerlifting115,8 -120 Master 1 136,3000 N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20111 235,0
Formicola Fabio Lazio Powerlifting92,7 -93 Master 1 135,2780 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20112 215,0
Vaccaro Valerio Lazio Powerlifting99,0 -105 Senior 134,4420 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20113 220,0
Pisasale Salvatore Toplifters Milano66,1 -74 Senior 133,3140 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20114 170,0
Lyubomyr Moseychuk Glasspo Milano73,1 -74 Senior 132,4220 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20115 182,5
Salvagio Daniele Daniel Master Trapani82,9 -83 Master 1 131,9300 N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20116 197,5
Bellandi Gianluca Asd Brescia93,0 -93 Senior 131,9220 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20117 210,0
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza82,5 -83 Master 2 130,6305 N M2 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20118 195,0
Duczynski Rafal Asd Brescia92,4 -93 Senior 129,1705 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20119 205,0
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma119,6 -120 Senior 128,0265 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20120 222,5
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni79,4 -83 Senior 126,9100 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20121 185,0
Liguori Gennaro Master Trapani82,2 -83 Senior 125,8875 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20122 187,5
Sanges Gino Forma Club Monza92,9 -93 Master 1 125,7000 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20123 200,0
Nicolin Davide Forma Club Monza98,8 -105 Junior 125,3780 N J CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20124 205,0
Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo136,2 +120 Senior 123,4640 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20125 220,0
Signani Nicola Asd Ferrara65,4 -66 Senior 122,6205 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20126 155,0
Sukhwinder Kumar Asd Brescia64,3 -66 Senior 122,3813 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20127 152,5
Soffritti Simone Asd Ferrara75,5 -83 Junior 122,3543 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20128 172,5
Frizzi Antonio Barbarian's Parma65,6 -66 Senior 122,3105 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20129 155,0
Carniel Simone Barbarian's Parma79,1 -83 Junior 122,0490 N J CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20130 177,5
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Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza75,1 -83 Senior 121,0230 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20131 170,0
Silvas Alessandro Semiramide Olbia90,7 -93 Senior 120,8210 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\22032 190,0
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza72,2 -74 Senior 120,8130 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20133 165,0
D' Alessandro Giovanni Se. At. Pe. Roma62,9 -66 Master 1 120,6255 N M1 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20134 147,5
Fiori Lorenzo Asd Bresscia91,1 -93 Senior 120,5550 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20135 190,0
Pozza Christian Forma Club Monza64,5 -66 Junior 120,0600 N J San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20136 150,0
La Rocca Andrea Joypowerlifting85,9 -93 Senior 117,8100 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20137 180,0
De Giovanni Nicolò Toplifters Milano73,9 -74 Junior 117,0000 N J San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20138 162,5
Smecca Rosario Power Gym Vittoria97,7 -105 Raw 116,7360 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20139 190,0
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza113,8 -120 Senior 116,5400 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20140 200,0
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting117,6 -120 Junior 115,5400 N J CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20141 200,0
Pollastri Paolo Asd Brescia118,8 -120 Raw 115,2600 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20142 200,0
Marazzini Alessio Toplifters Milano92,2 -93 Senior 115,1210 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20143 182,5
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza89,9 -93 Senior 114,9840 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20144 180,0
Di Rocco Luciano Roma Natural Power83,9 -93 Master 3 114,4193 N M3 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20145 172,5
Zangari Giuseppe Dark Side Cuneo108,3 -120 Senior 113,8445 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20146 192,5
Vignale Simone Toplifters Milano84,2 -93 Junior 112,5230 N J CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20147 170,0
Fulvi Fabiano Joypowerlifting91,4 -93 Master 1 110,8625 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20148 175,0
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma92,3 -93 Master 1 110,3375 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20149 175,0
Comisso Angelo Toplifters Milano89,1 -93 Senior 109,0890 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20150 170,0
Minervino Daniele Toplifters Milano105,5 -120 Senior 108,8795 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20151 182,5
Liuzzi Piero Toplifters Milano101,9 -105 Senior 108,7380 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20152 180,0
Baccaglini Gabriele Se. At. Pe. Roma89,7 -93 Senior 108,7150 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20153 170,0
Nardoni Antonio Power Club81,2 -83 Raw 108,2240 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20154 160,0
Fasano Mario Asd Puglia81,5 -83 Senior 107,9840 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20155 160,0
Vincenti Fortunato Joypowerlifting99,1 -105 Raw 106,8900 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20156 175,0
Palmisano Francisco Forma Club Monza76,0 -83 Senior 105,9150 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20157 150,0
Coppari Noriano Power Club Terni76,1 -83 Master 3 105,8250 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20158 150,0
Bonazzi Lorenzo Joypowerlifting90,1 -93 Junior 105,2700 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20159 165,0
Colacino Fabio Joypowerlifting83,0 -83 Raw 103,4625 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20160 155,0
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Piazza Maurizio Power Club Terni111,3 -120 Raw 101,1540 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20161 172,5
Sulpizi Davide Roma Natural Power79,7 -83 Master 1 99,2235 CecinaAssolti Panca 09\10\12\20162 145,0
Cilia Rosario Power Gym Vittoria76,2 -83 Senior 98,6720 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20163 140,0
Degiampietro Michele Body Planet Trento80,7 -83 Master 1 98,4550 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20164 145,0
Conti Massimo Dark Sside Cuneo118,7 -120 Senior 97,9880 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20165 170,0
Gioia Francesco Joypowerlifting93,7 -105 Raw 97,0300 CecinaTrofeo Rraw 09\10\12\20166 155,0
Masala Alesssio Se At Pe Roma70,7 -74 Senior 96,6810 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20167 130,0
Giacco Francesco Toplifters Milano67,8 -74 Subjunior 96,0375 N Sj CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20168 125,0
Pal Kumar Toplifters Milano79,5 -83 Senior 95,9560 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20169 140,0
Singh Gurdeep Barbarian's Parma80,5 -83 Junior 95,2000 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20170 140,0
Vitale Domenico Barbarian's Parma76,4 -83 Junior 94,9860 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20171 135,0
Montanari Luca Nirvana Club Ancona81,2 -83 Junior 94,6960 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20172 140,0
Casciati Massimiliano Roma Natural82,3 -83 Senior 93,9260 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20173 140,0
Gamba Fabio Barbarian's Parma96,6 -105 Raw 92,6100 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20174 150,0
Nenci Federico Popeye Livorno67,8 -74 Raw 92,1960 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20175 120,0
Sudano Francesco Sudus Clan Solaro107,0 -120 Raw 92,0235 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20176 155,0
Nicosia Giuseppe Asd Canicattì64,6 -66 Junior 91,9195 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20177 115,0
Tiofilo Emanuele Asd Dynamic72,0 -74 Raw 91,7125 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20178 125,0
Pisani Fabio Barbarian's Parma76,6 -83 Raw 91,2990 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20179 130,0
Chiarelli Girolamo Daniel Master Trapani86,5 -93 Subjunior 91,2660 N Sj San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20180 140,0
De Luca Alesssio Lazio Powerliffting81,9 -83 Junior 90,8415 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20181 135,0
Parolini Andrea Forma Club Monza69,7 -74 Junior 90,2280 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20182 120,0
Rolla Maurizio Popeye Livorno91,6 -93 Master 2 90,1740 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20183 142,5
Garavaglia Andrea Toplifters Milano71,8 -74 Junior 90,0620 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20184 122,5
Mauro Alessandro Asd Dynamic84,8 -93 Raw 88,9920 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20185 135,0
Carcano Mauro Toplifters Milano71,1 -74 Raw 88,8720 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20186 120,0
Simonotti Davide Forma Club Monza62,6 -66 Subjunior 88,2790 N Sj San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\20187 107,5
Borsani Luca Toplifters Milano78,3 -83 Raw 88,2555 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20188 127,5
Cipolla Alberto Power Gym Vittoria80,3 -83 Raw 86,8403 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20189 127,5
Andreini Fabio Club 300 Ancona78,3 -83 Raw 86,5250 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20190 125,0
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Prescimone Fabio Joypowerlifting72,0 -74 Raw 86,2098 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20191 117,5
Rossi Sandro Lazio Powerlifting90,0 -93 Master 2 86,1840 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20192 135,0
Portugalli Claudio Forma Club Monza88,4 -93 Master 2 85,3830 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20193 132,5
Scucces Giuseppe Power Gym Vittoria77,3 -83 Senior 83,7720 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20194 120,0
Lauretta Salvatore Power Gym Vittoria89,8 -93 Subjunior 83,0830 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20195 130,0
Fioletti Gabriele Joy Powerlifting74,1 -83 Subjunior 82,6390 N Sj CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20196 115,0
Cilia Giovanni Power Gym Vittoria80,3 -83 Senior 81,7320 CeccinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\20197 120,0
Concettoni Alessio Asd Dynamic71,6 -74 Raw 81,0370 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20198 110,0
Del Monte Libero Barbarian's Parma65,5 -66 Raw 80,9853 N M3 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\20199 102,5
Sulpizi Riccardo Roma Natural73,2 -74 Subjunior 79,7390 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\201100 110,0
Giuliano Davide Asd Dynamic91,4 -93 Raw 79,1875 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201101 125,0
Mastrolonardo Antonio Asd Puglia74,0 -74 Raw 79,1230 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201102 110,0
Malaspina Alessandro Asd Brescia71,1 -74 Junior 77,7630 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\201103 105,0
Canonico Matteo Asd Dynamic72,4 -74 Raw 76,7235 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201104 105,0
Gori Pasquale Toplifters Milano79,5 -83 Raw 75,3940 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201105 110,0
Filippi Marco Se At Pe Roma87,9 -93 Raw 74,3245 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201106 115,0
Morini Stefano Asd Dynamic88,2 -93 Raw 74,1865 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201107 115,0
Giummarra Franco Forma Club Monza55,5 -59 Master 3 73,4720 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201108 80,0
Grzelczack Piotr Roma Natural91,6 -93 Senior 72,7720 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\201109 115,0
Granara Giuseppe Barbarian's Parma102,1 -105 Junior 72,4440 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\201110 120,0
Tura Tiziano Barbarian's Parma74,0 -74 Raw 71,9300 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201111 100,0
Pinelli Luigi Roma Natural Power65,3 -66 Junior 71,2980 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201112 90,0
Greganti Giacomo Asd Dynamic88,5 -93 Raw 70,8400 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201113 110,0
Cerasa Vincenzo Daniel Master Trapani54,1 -59 Subjunior 70,6575 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201114 75,0
Cilia Massimo Power Gym Vittoria91,5 -93 Senior 69,6410 CecinaAssoluti Panca 09\10\12\201115 110,0
Zerbino Pierluigi Joypowerlifting71,2 -74 Raw 68,4315 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201116 92,5
Ceranto Gabriele Joypowerlifting70,7 -74 Raw 66,9330 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201117 90,0
Santoro Saverio Asd Puglia85,6 -93 Raw 65,5700 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201118 100,0
Andriani Ciro Asd Puglia91,0 -93 Raw 63,4900 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201119 100,0
Abbinante Daniele Asd Puglia92,1 -93 Raw 63,1100 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201120 100,0
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Bastianelli Marco Asd Dynamic88,5 -93 Raw 59,5700 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201121 92,5
Cambielli Davide Toplifters66,9 -74 Junior 58,2450 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201122 75,0
Dersi Samuele Toplifters Milano72,4 -74 Junior 56,6293 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201123 77,5
Ferrara Giuseppe Asd Puglia125,7 +120 Raw 55,4970 CecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201124 97,5
Vignale Vittorio Toplifters Milano72,9 -74 Master 2 50,8970 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201125 70,0
Galbiati Marco Forma Club Monza40,2 -59 Subjunior 0,0000 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201126 25,0


